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TexHonornyeckasa Kapra

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Rusaid: mark2 200

3aronoBok

CTexku: 26 912

BeicoTa: 86.5 mm
WnpuHa: 199.4 mm
LiseTa: 5

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHbl LBeTa:
OcTaHoBbI:
O6pe3ku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHWn kpaii:
KoHeu, X:
KoHew, Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

10
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21

0

99.7 mm
99.7 mm
43.2 Mm
43.2 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
17245.4 k.MM
12.1 Mm
0.1 Mm
7.0 Mm
164.55m
64.97m

Cton nocnenoBaTenbHOCTD:

# N# LlBer Crexkun Kop WUmsa Kapra

1. 8 I 3853 8 Black Default

2. 2 ] 1406 1086 Sterling Silver Madeira Classic 40
3. 8 Il 2577 8 Black Default

4. 15 7] 11647 15 Pink Default

5. 9 [ ] 291 9 White Default

6. 16 L] 1191 1108 Pink Carnation Madeira Classic 40
7. 2 [ ] 279 1086 Sterling Silver Madeira Classic 40
8. 16 L] 1421 1108 Pink Carnation Madeira Classic 40
9. 2 [ ] 443 1086 Sterling Silver Madeira Classic 40
10.8 NI 3654 8 Black Default

1. 15 ] 148 15 Pink Default
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